questions on issues, concerns and ideas for improvement from study area 
business owners. (See Section 3.3 below for analysis of the results).    

- Postcards – to inform businesses of the online survey, project webpage and 
first public meeting, were hand delivered to over one hundred twenty five (125) 

http://railroadavestudy.wordpress.com/
http://railroadavestudy.wordpress.com/2010/10/07/first-public-meeting/
http://railroadavestudy.wordpress.com/2010/10/08/business-survey-results/
http://railroadavestudy.wordpress.com/contact/
http://railroadavestudy.files.wordpress.com/2010/10/railroad-ave-area-study-survey-results.pdf